
SODA Glassware
CATALOGUE

SERVING SCIENCE SINCE 1965

Sterling
TM

TAKES YOU TO THE NEXT LEVEL



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

1

SMC-20216 BATTERY JARS ROUND (Simple Cell Jar),  
  150 x 100 MM

SMC-20217 BEAKER, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20217/1 50 ml

SMC-20217/2 100 ml

SMC-20217/3 250 ml

SMC-20217/4 500 ml

SMC-20217/5 1000 ml

SMC-20218 BELL JAR WITH STOPPER,  
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20218/1 200 x 100 MM

SMC-20218/2 225 x 150 MM

SMC-20219 BELL JAR (KNOBBED), 
  'S.G.'

SMC-20219/1 200 x 100 MM

SMC-20219/2 225 x 150 MM

SMC-20220 BURETTE with pinch 
  clip Capacity 50 Ml, 
  Neutral Glass  

SMC-20222 CANADA BALSAM BOTTLE, 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20222/1 30 ml

SMC-20222/2 60 ml

SMC-20223 CALCIUM CHLORIDE 
  TOWER, 250 ml 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20224 CAVITY BLOCK, 
  'Soda Glass'
SMC-20224/1 40 x 40 mm
SMC-20224/2 55 x 55 mm

SMC-20225 COUPLIN JAR, For 5 slides, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20215 ASPIRATOR BOTTLE 
  'Soda Glass.' With ground 
  stoppers and tablature.

SMC-20215/1 1 Ltr 

SMC-20215/2 2 Ltr

SMC-20215/3 3 Ltr

SMC-20215/4 5 Ltr

SMC-20215/5 10 Ltr

GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

2

SMC-20228 DESICATOR with  
  cover, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20228/1 100 mm

SMC-20228/2 125 mm

SMC-20228/3 150 mm

SMC-20228/4 200 mm

SMC-20228/5 250 mm

SMC-20229 DROPPING BOTTLE  
  T.K.PATTERN, 'Soda Glass' 

SMC-20229/1 30 ml

SMC-20229/2 60 ml

SMC-20229/3 125 ml

SMC-20232 FLASK CONICAL / 
  ROUND / FLAT 
  BOTTOM, 'Soda 
  Glass' (Any One) 

SMC-20232/1 100 ml

SMC-20232/2 250 ml

SMC-20232/3 500 ml

SMC-20232/4 1000 ml

SMC-20233 FLASK MEASURING 
  (VOLUMETRIC), 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20233/1 50 ml

SMC-20233/2 100 ml

SMC-20233/3 250 ml

SMC-20233/4 500 ml

SMC-20233/5 1000 ml

SMC-20233/6 2000 ml

SMC-20234 FUNNEL, 'Soda 
  Glass' 

SMC-20234/1 50mm
SMC-20234/2 62mm
SMC-20234/3 75mm
SMC-20234/4 100mm
SMC-20234/5 150mm

SMC-20237 GAS JAR  
  (Specimen Jar), 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20237/1 15 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/2 20 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/3 25 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/4 30 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/5 25x 7.5 cm

SMC-20237/6 30 x 7.5 cm

SMC-20238 GLASS TUBING  
  ASSORTED 4 to  
  7mm (Pack of One Kg)

SMC-20239 GLASS RODING ASSORTED  4 to 7 
  mm (Pack of One Kg)



GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

1

SMC-20216 BATTERY JARS ROUND (Simple Cell Jar),  
  150 x 100 MM

SMC-20217 BEAKER, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20217/1 50 ml

SMC-20217/2 100 ml

SMC-20217/3 250 ml

SMC-20217/4 500 ml

SMC-20217/5 1000 ml

SMC-20218 BELL JAR WITH STOPPER,  
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20218/1 200 x 100 MM

SMC-20218/2 225 x 150 MM

SMC-20219 BELL JAR (KNOBBED), 
  'S.G.'

SMC-20219/1 200 x 100 MM

SMC-20219/2 225 x 150 MM

SMC-20220 BURETTE with pinch 
  clip Capacity 50 Ml, 
  Neutral Glass  

SMC-20222 CANADA BALSAM BOTTLE, 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20222/1 30 ml

SMC-20222/2 60 ml

SMC-20223 CALCIUM CHLORIDE 
  TOWER, 250 ml 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20224 CAVITY BLOCK, 
  'Soda Glass'
SMC-20224/1 40 x 40 mm
SMC-20224/2 55 x 55 mm

SMC-20225 COUPLIN JAR, For 5 slides, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20215 ASPIRATOR BOTTLE 
  'Soda Glass.' With ground 
  stoppers and tablature.

SMC-20215/1 1 Ltr 

SMC-20215/2 2 Ltr

SMC-20215/3 3 Ltr

SMC-20215/4 5 Ltr

SMC-20215/5 10 Ltr

GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

2

SMC-20228 DESICATOR with  
  cover, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20228/1 100 mm

SMC-20228/2 125 mm

SMC-20228/3 150 mm

SMC-20228/4 200 mm

SMC-20228/5 250 mm

SMC-20229 DROPPING BOTTLE  
  T.K.PATTERN, 'Soda Glass' 

SMC-20229/1 30 ml

SMC-20229/2 60 ml

SMC-20229/3 125 ml

SMC-20232 FLASK CONICAL / 
  ROUND / FLAT 
  BOTTOM, 'Soda 
  Glass' (Any One) 

SMC-20232/1 100 ml

SMC-20232/2 250 ml

SMC-20232/3 500 ml

SMC-20232/4 1000 ml

SMC-20233 FLASK MEASURING 
  (VOLUMETRIC), 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20233/1 50 ml

SMC-20233/2 100 ml

SMC-20233/3 250 ml

SMC-20233/4 500 ml

SMC-20233/5 1000 ml

SMC-20233/6 2000 ml

SMC-20234 FUNNEL, 'Soda 
  Glass' 

SMC-20234/1 50mm
SMC-20234/2 62mm
SMC-20234/3 75mm
SMC-20234/4 100mm
SMC-20234/5 150mm

SMC-20237 GAS JAR  
  (Specimen Jar), 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20237/1 15 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/2 20 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/3 25 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/4 30 x 5 cm

SMC-20237/5 25x 7.5 cm

SMC-20237/6 30 x 7.5 cm

SMC-20238 GLASS TUBING  
  ASSORTED 4 to  
  7mm (Pack of One Kg)

SMC-20239 GLASS RODING ASSORTED  4 to 7 
  mm (Pack of One Kg)



GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

3

SMC-20242 HYDROMETER JAR, 
  ‘Soda Glass’

SMC-20242/1 250 ml

SMC-20242/2 500 ml

SMC-20244 KIPPS APPARATUS, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20244/1 500 ml

SMC-20244/2 1000 ml

SMC-20245 LECHLANCHEE CELL 
  POT', Soda Glass'

SMC-20247 MEASURING 
  CYLINDERS, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20247/1 25 ml

SMC-20247/2 50 ml

SMC-20247/3 100 ml

SMC-20247/4 250 ml

SMC-20247/5 500 ml

SMC-20247/6 1000 ml

SMC-20247/7 2000 ml

SMC-20250 PESTLE & MORTAR, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20250/1 6 cm

SMC-20250/2 9 cm

SMC-20250/3 11.5 cm

SMC-20250/4 15 cm

SMC-20251 PETRI DISH WITH 
  LID 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20251/1 50 mm

SMC-20251/2 75 mm

SMC-20251/3 100 mm

SMC-20251/4 150 mm

SMC-20252 PIPETTE  
  VOLUMETRIC, 
  'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20252/1 10 ml

SMC-20252/2 20 ml 

SMC-20252/3     25 ml 

SMC-20253 PNEUMATIC TROUGH, 
  'Neutral  Glass'

SMC-20253/1 15 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/2 20 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/3 25 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/4 30 x 12.5 cm

SMC-20256 REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow 
  Mouth), AMBER  Colour

SMC-20256/1 60 ml

SMC-20256/2 125 ml

SMC-20256/3 250 ml

SMC-20256/4 500 ml

SMC-20256/5 1000 ml

SMC-20257 REAGENT BOTTLE (Wide 
  Mouth), 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20257/1 60 ml

SMC-20257/2 125 ml

SMC-20257/3 250 ml

SMC-20257/4 500 ml

SMC-20257/5 1000 ml

SMC-20255 REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow  
  Mouth), 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20255/1 30 or 60 ml (any One)

SMC-20255/2 125 ml

SMC-20255/3 250ml

SMC-20255/4 500ml

SMC-20255/5 1000ml

GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

4

SMC-20260 SEPARATING FUNNEL 
  (250 ml) with stop cock 
  'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20261 SPECIFIC GRAVITY  
  BOTTLE, 'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20261/1 25 ml

SMC-20261/2  50 ml 

SMC-20262 SPECIMEN JAR WITH 
  BAKELITE COVER, 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20262/1 180 ml

SMC-20262/2 250 ml

SMC-20262/3 500 ml

SMC-20262/4 1000 ml

SMC-20263 SPECIMEN JAR (Rectangular), 
  Without Cover

SMC-20263/1 15 x 10 x 5cm

SMC-20263/2 20x 10 x 5cm

SMC-20263/3 20 x 20 x 12cm

SMC-20263/4 26 x 15 x 10cm

SMC-20263/5 30 x 17 x 9cm

SMC-20263/6 25 x 25 x 12cm

SMC-20264 SPIRIT LAMP, 'S.G.'

SMC-20264/1 125 ml  Round Shape

SMC-20264/2 60  ml  Round Shape

SMC-20265 STAINING 
  JAR (For 10 
  slides),  
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20268 WINCHESTER  
  BOTTLE, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20268/1 2000 ml

SMC-20268/2 3000 ml

SMC-20268/3 5000 ml

SMC-20268/4 10000 ml

SMC-20269 WOULF BOTTLE, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20269/1 250 ml

SMC-20269/2 500 ml

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE



GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

3

SMC-20242 HYDROMETER JAR, 
  ‘Soda Glass’

SMC-20242/1 250 ml

SMC-20242/2 500 ml

SMC-20244 KIPPS APPARATUS, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20244/1 500 ml

SMC-20244/2 1000 ml

SMC-20245 LECHLANCHEE CELL 
  POT', Soda Glass'

SMC-20247 MEASURING 
  CYLINDERS, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20247/1 25 ml

SMC-20247/2 50 ml

SMC-20247/3 100 ml

SMC-20247/4 250 ml

SMC-20247/5 500 ml

SMC-20247/6 1000 ml

SMC-20247/7 2000 ml

SMC-20250 PESTLE & MORTAR, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20250/1 6 cm

SMC-20250/2 9 cm

SMC-20250/3 11.5 cm

SMC-20250/4 15 cm

SMC-20251 PETRI DISH WITH 
  LID 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20251/1 50 mm

SMC-20251/2 75 mm

SMC-20251/3 100 mm

SMC-20251/4 150 mm

SMC-20252 PIPETTE  
  VOLUMETRIC, 
  'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20252/1 10 ml

SMC-20252/2 20 ml 

SMC-20252/3     25 ml 

SMC-20253 PNEUMATIC TROUGH, 
  'Neutral  Glass'

SMC-20253/1 15 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/2 20 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/3 25 x 10 cm

SMC-20253/4 30 x 12.5 cm

SMC-20256 REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow 
  Mouth), AMBER  Colour

SMC-20256/1 60 ml

SMC-20256/2 125 ml

SMC-20256/3 250 ml

SMC-20256/4 500 ml

SMC-20256/5 1000 ml

SMC-20257 REAGENT BOTTLE (Wide 
  Mouth), 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20257/1 60 ml

SMC-20257/2 125 ml

SMC-20257/3 250 ml

SMC-20257/4 500 ml

SMC-20257/5 1000 ml

SMC-20255 REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow  
  Mouth), 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20255/1 30 or 60 ml (any One)

SMC-20255/2 125 ml

SMC-20255/3 250ml

SMC-20255/4 500ml

SMC-20255/5 1000ml

GLASSWARE
(SODA GLASS)

4

SMC-20260 SEPARATING FUNNEL 
  (250 ml) with stop cock 
  'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20261 SPECIFIC GRAVITY  
  BOTTLE, 'Neutral Glass'

SMC-20261/1 25 ml

SMC-20261/2  50 ml 

SMC-20262 SPECIMEN JAR WITH 
  BAKELITE COVER, 'Soda 
  Glass'

SMC-20262/1 180 ml

SMC-20262/2 250 ml

SMC-20262/3 500 ml

SMC-20262/4 1000 ml

SMC-20263 SPECIMEN JAR (Rectangular), 
  Without Cover

SMC-20263/1 15 x 10 x 5cm

SMC-20263/2 20x 10 x 5cm

SMC-20263/3 20 x 20 x 12cm

SMC-20263/4 26 x 15 x 10cm

SMC-20263/5 30 x 17 x 9cm

SMC-20263/6 25 x 25 x 12cm

SMC-20264 SPIRIT LAMP, 'S.G.'

SMC-20264/1 125 ml  Round Shape

SMC-20264/2 60  ml  Round Shape

SMC-20265 STAINING 
  JAR (For 10 
  slides),  
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20268 WINCHESTER  
  BOTTLE, 'Soda Glass'

SMC-20268/1 2000 ml

SMC-20268/2 3000 ml

SMC-20268/3 5000 ml

SMC-20268/4 10000 ml

SMC-20269 WOULF BOTTLE, 
  'Soda Glass'

SMC-20269/1 250 ml

SMC-20269/2 500 ml

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE



INDEX

A
ASPIRATOR BOTTLE 'Soda Glass   1

B
BATTERY JARS ROUND    1
BEAKER, 'Soda Glass'    1
BELL JAR (KNOBBED),'S.G.'    1
BELL JAR WITH STOPPER,'Soda Glass'   1
BURETTE with pinch clip NEUTRAL GLASS  1

C
CALCIUM CHLORIDE 'Soda Glass'   1
CANADA BALSAM BOTTLE 'Soda Glass'   1
CAVITY BLOCK,'Soda Glass'    1
COUPLIN JAR 'Soda Glass'    1

D
DESICATOR with cover, 'Soda Glass'   2
DROPPING BOTTLE T.K.PATTERN, 'Soda Glass'  2

F
FLASK CONICAL / ROUND / FLAT BOTTOM, 'Soda Glass' 2
FLASK MEASURING (VOLUMETRIC), 'Soda Glass'  2
FUNNEL, 'Soda   Glass'    2

G
GAS JAR (Specimen Jar), 'Soda Glass'   2
GLASS RODING ASSORTED  4 to 7   mm (Pack of 1Kg) 2
GLASS TUBING ASSORTED 4 to 7mm   2

H
HYDROMETER JAR,‘Soda Glass’   3

K
KIPPS APPARATUS, 'Soda Glass'   3

L
LECHLANCHEE CELL POT', Soda Glass'   3

M
MEASURING   CYLINDERS,'Soda Glass'   3

P
PESTLE & MORTAR, 'Soda Glass'   3
PETRI DISH WITH LID 'Soda Glass'   3
PIPETTE VOLUMETRIC,'Neutral Glass'   3
PNEUMATIC TROUGH,'Neutral  Glass'   3

R
REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow Mouth), 'Soda Glass'  3
REAGENT BOTTLE (NM), AMBER Colour 'Soda Glass' 3
REAGENT BOTTLE (Wide Mouth), 'Soda Glass'  3

S
SEPARATING FUNNEL (250 ml) with stop cock 'NG' 4
SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLE, 'Neutral Glass'  4
SPECIMEN JAR (Rectangular),Without Cover  4
SPECIMEN JAR WITH BAKELITE COVER, 'Soda Glass' 4
SPIRIT LAMP, 'S.G.'     4
STAINING JAR (For 10 slides)'Soda Glass'  4

W
WINCHESTER BOTTLE, 'Soda Glass'   4
WOULF BOTTLE,'Soda Glass'    4

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING



INDEX

A
ASPIRATOR BOTTLE 'Soda Glass   1

B
BATTERY JARS ROUND    1
BEAKER, 'Soda Glass'    1
BELL JAR (KNOBBED),'S.G.'    1
BELL JAR WITH STOPPER,'Soda Glass'   1
BURETTE with pinch clip NEUTRAL GLASS  1

C
CALCIUM CHLORIDE 'Soda Glass'   1
CANADA BALSAM BOTTLE 'Soda Glass'   1
CAVITY BLOCK,'Soda Glass'    1
COUPLIN JAR 'Soda Glass'    1

D
DESICATOR with cover, 'Soda Glass'   2
DROPPING BOTTLE T.K.PATTERN, 'Soda Glass'  2

F
FLASK CONICAL / ROUND / FLAT BOTTOM, 'Soda Glass' 2
FLASK MEASURING (VOLUMETRIC), 'Soda Glass'  2
FUNNEL, 'Soda   Glass'    2

G
GAS JAR (Specimen Jar), 'Soda Glass'   2
GLASS RODING ASSORTED  4 to 7   mm (Pack of 1Kg) 2
GLASS TUBING ASSORTED 4 to 7mm   2

H
HYDROMETER JAR,‘Soda Glass’   3

K
KIPPS APPARATUS, 'Soda Glass'   3

L
LECHLANCHEE CELL POT', Soda Glass'   3

M
MEASURING   CYLINDERS,'Soda Glass'   3

P
PESTLE & MORTAR, 'Soda Glass'   3
PETRI DISH WITH LID 'Soda Glass'   3
PIPETTE VOLUMETRIC,'Neutral Glass'   3
PNEUMATIC TROUGH,'Neutral  Glass'   3

R
REAGENT BOTTLE (Narrow Mouth), 'Soda Glass'  3
REAGENT BOTTLE (NM), AMBER Colour 'Soda Glass' 3
REAGENT BOTTLE (Wide Mouth), 'Soda Glass'  3

S
SEPARATING FUNNEL (250 ml) with stop cock 'NG' 4
SPECIFIC GRAVITY BOTTLE, 'Neutral Glass'  4
SPECIMEN JAR (Rectangular),Without Cover  4
SPECIMEN JAR WITH BAKELITE COVER, 'Soda Glass' 4
SPIRIT LAMP, 'S.G.'     4
STAINING JAR (For 10 slides)'Soda Glass'  4

W
WINCHESTER BOTTLE, 'Soda Glass'   4
WOULF BOTTLE,'Soda Glass'    4

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING



STERLING MANUFACTURING COMPANY

ALSO DEALS IN
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, HOSPITAL FURNITURE, SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS, MICROSCOPES

4365, Ground Floor, Science Market Ambala Cantt - 133001 (HARYANA) INDIA
Ph. : 0091-171-2640405, 4001405, 4001905,2630707, Fax: 0091-171-2653125
Website : www.sterlingco.com Email: info@sterlingco.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

